Measure, Control & Record with a Difference
Features
-  Manufactured to IEC-60044-1, Flame retardant classification UL 94V-O
and CE approved
-  Class accuracy 0.5 and 1
-  Sealable terminal cover as standard, solid or split core
-  Mounting options, - cable, bus bar or din mount
-  All C.T,S with 5A secondary connection

•  Selector switch meters
•  Current transducers
•  Electronic power energy meters
•  Din and panel mount
Multi function power meters
•  Temperature transmitters
•  DC signal isolators and convertors
•  Digital and Analog Insulation testers
•  Digital multi meters
Please enquire for other products in the Rishabh range which include -
RCT93
Solid Core Units & Ammeters
Solid Core Units
Ratio Class Class Part no.
Amps 0.5 1
50/5  1.5VA RCT1/50
60/5  1.5VA RCT1/60
75/5  1.5VA RCT1/75
100/5 1.5VA 2.5VA RCT1/100
120/5 2.5VA 3.75VA RCT1/120
125/5 2.5VA 3.75VA RCT1/125
150/5 3.75VA 5VA RCT1/150
200/5 3.75VA 5VA RCT2/200
250/5 5VA 7.5VA RCT2/250
300/5 5VA 7.5VA RCT2/300
300/5 5VA 7.5VA RCT3/300
400/5 10VA 12.5VA RCT3/400
500/5 10VA 12.5VA RCT3/500
600/5 15VA 15VA RCT3/600
600/5 7.5VA 12.5VA RCT4/600
750/5 10VA 15VA RCT4/750
800/5 10VA 15VA RCT4/800
1000/5 20VA 20VA RCT4/1000
1200/5 20VA 30VA RCT4/1200
1250/5 20VA 30VA RCT4/1250
1500/5 20VA 30VA RCT4/1500
1600/5 20VA 30VA RCT4/1600
2000/5 20VA 30VA RCT4/2000
1200/5 15VA 30VA RCT5/1200
1250/5 15VA 30VA RCT5/1250
1500/5 20VA 30VA RCT5/1500
1600/5 20VA 45VA RCT5/1600
2000/5 45VA 45VA RCT5/2000
2500/5 45VA 45VA RCT5/2500
Please enquire for availability as some items may be indent.
Ammeters
90 deg scale , Class 1.5 to IEC standard, 5A secondary, 72 x 72mm size
Please order from the following current scale sizes